04T &K

Pdlizas de Responsabilidad Civil

Numero de poliza

03730101020127

03731101021502

03730101019963

03731101021336

Fecha
expedicion

05/10/2021

05/10/2021

09/10/2020

09/10/2020

Fecha inicio
de vigencia

05/10/2021

05/10/2021

09/10/2020

09/10/2020

Fecha fin de
vigencia

04/10/2022

04/10/2022

04/10/2021

04/10/2021

Entidad que
expide

SEGUROS DEL
ESTADO S.A.

SEGUROS DEL
ESTADO S.A.

SEGUROS DEL
ESTADO S.A.

SEGUROS DEL
ESTADO S.A.

Tipo de poliza

Responsabilidad
Civil
Extracontractual

Responsabilidad
Civil Contractual

Responsabilidad
Civil
Extracontractual

Responsabilidad
Civil Contractual

Q5% a43%8

Estado

VIGENTE

VIGENTE

®
INACTIVA

®
INACTIVA

Detalle

Detalle

Detalle

Detalle

Detalle




